
RESTD
TENDER NOTICE

GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN 
MINISTRY OF NARCOTICS CONTROL 

REGIONAL DIRECTORATE ANTI NARCOTICS FORCE
PUNJAB

Provision of Stationery Items

Description
This organization requires sealed tenders from interested/ Capable G.S.T holder 

firms/ organizations/ venders for provision of Stationery Items for the financial year 

2025/2026. List of items can be obtained for Rs. 100.00

Terms & Conditions
Bids may be submitted on the address in a SEALED CONFIDENTIAL COVER latest 

by 7 Jul 2025 at 1130 hours. The bids will be opened on the same date at 1200 hours.
1.

A bid bond, in the shape of a Bank Draft / Pay Order in the name of Regional 

Directorate Anti Narcotics Force Punjab amounting to Rs. 5000/- (Rupees five thousand 

only) should be submitted alongwith the tender.

2.

3. All the proposals and prices shall remain valid upto 30 June 2026 for the financial 

year 2025/2026 from the closing date of the submission of the proposal / tender.

All currency in the proposal shall be quoted in Pakistan Rupees (PKR).4.

The bidder is hereby informed that the Government shall deduct tax at the rate 

prescribed under the tax laws of Pakistan from all payments for services rendered by any 

vendor who signs a contract with the Government.

5.

The quoted price should include all the Government taxes.6.

Bidder should clearly indicate the duration of delivery of items/ equipment after the 

award of contract.

7.

Proposals shall be delivered by hand or courier so as to reach the address given 

below before closing date and time. PROPOSAL RECEIVED BY FAX OR EMAIL SHALL 

NOT BE ACCEPTED.

8.

9. The successful bidder will supply the items completely along with all its accessories.

RESTD

i



. RESTD
10. Regional Directorate Anti Narcotics Force Punjab reserves the right not to accept the 

lowest or any tender increase/ decrease the.quantity / items or to annul the tender with out 
assigning any reason there of or attracting any penalty.

11. Bidders are bound to provide samples of all items.

Regional Director Anti Narcotics Force Punjab will announce the results of bid 

evaluation in the form of a report giving justification for acceptance or rejection of bids at 
least ten days prior to the award of procurement contract.

12.

Contact Details
Deputy Director (Resource Management)
Regional Directorate Anti Narcotics Force Punjab.
VIP Flight Complex Road near Ayyub Stadium Lahore Cantt.

V

042-99221086, 042-99221095 (Exchange) 
Fax: 042-99221094 

Website: rdpuniab.anf.aov.pk
rdanfpuniab2016@qmail.com

Phone:

Email:

/

RESTD

$

mailto:rdanfpuniab2016@qmail.com


RESTD
Anx A

LIST OF STY ITEMS FOR TENDER - FY 2025/2026
REQ BY RD ANF PUNJAB

Rate per itemA/USer Items
PktsBall Point Blue, Black, Red Crystal / Picasso1.
PktBinders Clips 1”2.
PktBinders Clips 1x%3.
PktBinders Clips 1 x Vz4.
PktBinders Clips 2”5.
NosBox File (Local)6.
NosBox File (Imported)7.
NosCalculator Large Size (14 Digits)8.
NosCalculator Medium Size (12 Digits)9.
PktsCarbon Paper KCR10.
PktColour Papers (Different Colours)11.
NosCD (Rewritable)12.
NosCDs (Normal)13.
NosDak Folders14.
ReamDO Paper 100 gms small15.
ReamDO Paper 100 gms Large16.
ReamDO Paper Double A (80 gms) Large17.
ReamDO Paper Double A (80 gms) Small18.
NosDust Bin19.
NosEngagement Diaries20.
NosEnvelops DO White 12x1521.
NosEnvelops DO White 4x922.
NosEnvelops DO White 5x1123.
NosEnvelops Khaki 9x424.
NosEnvelops Khaki 12x1525.
NosEnvelops Khaki 5x1126.
NosEnvelops Khaki A-427.
NosEnvelops khaki Cloth 12x1528.
NosEnvelops khaki Cloth A-429.
NosEnvelops White Cloth 15x1830.
NosFax Role 30 Meters31.
NosFile Binder32.
PktsFile Clips33.
NosFile Cover Normal34.
NosFile Flapper (Ragsin)35.
NosFile Tray (Plastic)36.
Nos37. Foot Steel
NosFour Flapper38.
NosGlazed File Cover A-439.
NosGlazed File Cover Legal40.

Gum (Large Bottle) 20 OZ Btls41.
NosGum Stick Small42.
NosGum Stick Medium43.
NosGum Stick Large44.
NosHigh Lighter45.

RESTD



RESTD
A/U Rate per itemSer Items
BtlInk Blue46.
NosInk Remover47.
NosKhaki Sheet48.
PktsLead Pencil Gold Fish49.
NosMarker Permanent50.
NosNoting Pad Large51.
NosNoting Pad Small______________

Noting Pads (Printed on DO Paper)
52.

Nos53.
SetOffice Table Set (Lether)54.
SetOffice Table Set (Plastic)55.
RolePacking Tape 1 >2“56.
Role57. j Packing Tape 2”
Pkts58. Paper Clips
Pkt59. Paper Cutter Blade
NosPaper Cutter good guality60.
PktsPaper Pins61.
NosPaper Weight62.
NosPen63.
NosPen Holder64.
SetPental Set65.
NosPin Cushion66.
NosPlastic Files67.
Nos68. Pokar
NosPost it Pad 2x369.
NosPost it Pad 3x370.
NosPost it Pad 3x571.
NosPunch Machine (Large)72.
NosPunch Machine (Small)73.
NosRegisters No 4074.
NosRegisters No 6075.
NosRegisters No 8076.
NosRegisters No 10077.
NosRegisters No 12078.
NosRegisters No 15079.
NosRegisters No 20080.
NosRubber Pelikan (Soft)81.
NosRubber Pelikan DG-5082.
NosScissor Small83.
NosScissor Large84.
NosScotch Tape 1”

Scotch Tape 1/2 “
85.

Nos86.
NosSeparator87.
Nos88. Sharpener
NosSharpener Machine Small89.
Nos90. | Sharpener Machine Large
Nos91. I Stamp Pad Large
Nos92. i Stamp Pad Ink
Nos93. | Stamp Pad Small
NosStaple machine large94.

RESTD



v*.

RESTD
Rate per itemA/USer Items

NosStaple Machine low quality 
Staple Machine fine quality

95.
Nos96.
PktsStaple Pin 24/6 Dollar 

Staple Pin Large
97.

Pkts98.
NosSticker Sheet99.
NosTable Diaries100.
NosTable Planners101.
BdlsTag Large 

Tag Small 
Talic Sheet

102.
Bdls103.
Mtrs104.
NosTampo Marker Blue105.
NosTampo Marker Black106.
NosTape Stand107.
NosToner Fax Machine AKD-29585(Canon)108.
NosToner Fax Machine Panasoinc (Original)109.

Toner Fax Machine Panasoinc (China) Nos110.
Toner HP LaserJet 2015 (Original) Nos111.

NosToner HP LaserJet 2015 (China)112.
NosToner Photostat machine (Toshiba Studio 3508 A) 

(Original) _________ _________
Toner Photostat machine (Toshiba Studio 3508 A) 
(China)______________

113.

Nos114.

NosUni Ball Eye Micro115.
NosUni Ball Schinder Xtra116.
NosUni Ball Signo117.
NosUSB Kingston 4 GBs118.
NosUSB Kingston 8 GBs119.
NosUSB Kingston 16 GBs120.
NosUSB Kingston 32 GBs121.
NosUSB Kingston 64 GBs122.
NosWhite Fluid Pen123.
NosWhite Fluid Set124.

RESTD

t



HBL HABIB BANK Deposit Slip
Customer CopyUJ i

D D M M Y V V V
HBL pUyNyc^o cV\oLL>g<Av\<y[

Account Title . p p ^
Date: 12 [O.l Q-',| ^ |l |Q |£ |SBronch:

(•••
IBAN: ] pH| A |:B IBI 10 I 0 |QIM.I&M :|01c>;l |Q I \P Koff

□interdly .:Q.Within dty □ Same BranchCurrency: QpKR QUSD DEURO- OCBP- OjPY □Others

TIT-,iCredit Card No. Ih. A .

□ CASH & . • : • AMOUNT/'
BANK/BRANCH CH^UE/INSTRUMENTNO./T^&uL& ^oo/•Cov^W . ~

rt&
(T obo /TOTACAtifOUNT

Amount in Words: £•
Coaunbsfoo(irtnjr)

. QS_tn y/ 6M Brarfeh*' 0i95‘LftHQft£-CftVAlRY-'GflCi.!;i
^cMtNo. . ficcoiht:PUBLIC PROCUREfl Dste' ?025-0:.-2C

(F^to-iayw^-lD Codoocn. Atom** CMCCop,) IBftN PK17HABB0004S400131C0701
topunt «w*m«]5,6oo.oo r;;R 
Charges »tt«mmt*72S.OO 
Teller TW50 181

. (for HBLCostBatts / Aaomt iUdm)

■ Tice ;s.3?..5o. ioC«::
Depositor’s Signature j<As per Temts A Cootfttena on fovofio) (Not oftteial unleas vabOatad)

32Sf4'93i9


